
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04533103 

Name of Company 

Lea Croft Developments Limited 

|/We 

Sarah Louise Burge, 1st Floor, Lowgate House, Lowgate, Hull, HU1 1EL 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14/10/2014 

Signed aia 2 ee Date ___14 October 2014 
aA 

Kingsbridge Corporate Solutions Limited, 

1st Floor, Lowgate House > 

Lowgate Insolve fy 

Hull it 
HU1 1EL = “ASIGK34X" 

Al2 28/10/2014 #77 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref 14028/SLB z memes * ARILPHEO" 
AI6 16/10/2014 #286 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL , Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Lea Croft Developments Limited 

on the 14 October 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

LOIWALES fru Ny SFAsEl GAME KG 

Full Name PAB ESeTT. BrvrEts . 

Signed ZLALE : 7 

Dated CEL (ele ZF: 



Lea Croft Developments Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 October 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferentia! 

Signature Date 

NIL



Lea Croft Developments Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 October 2014 

A-Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Att Date /#/s0 

NIL 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

tatement as to affairs of 

Lea Croft Developments Limited 

on the 14 October 2014 the date of the a winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this’ Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name 

Signed 

Dated \ 



Lea Croft Developments Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 October 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Speedframe(Northern) Limited 100 

Jolliffe Cork LLP 537 00 

Lea Croft Holdings Limited 218,346 33 

Lea Croft Property Management Limited 1,030 00 

Lea Croft Residential Limited 3,782 00 

223,696 33 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (223,696 33) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (223,696 33) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 600 

600 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (223,702 33) 

Signature AO. : Date / t/) o/) ZU1F 


